Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Cross - (806059) - Swansea University SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.23
28.26
28.30
28.38
28.48
28.64
28.91
29.00
29.09
29.16
29.43
29.66
29.68
29.84
30.02
30.45
30.47
30.55
30.87
30.89
31.55
31.58
31.75
31.82
32.19

32.21

nn 4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

535
534
531
527
521
513
498
494
489
486
472
462
461
453
445
427
426
422
409
409
383
382
376
374
361
360

Round

F
H
H

m m I I I T

m m I

m m m I

Date

04/11/18
09/02/19
09/02/19
17/11/19
06/10/18
28/09/19
23/06/18
20/11/22
23/10/21
22/09/18
24/06/17
09/04/17
11/06/16
25/06/16
13/12/15
21/11/15
24/01/15
27/09/14
29/11/14
08/03/15
10/03/13
09/03/14
28/09/13
10/02/13
06/04/13
15/12/12

AcMA4N

Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Cardiff International Open Meet 2022

Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2021
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Alton District Club Championships

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Alton District Club Championships

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Alton & District Club Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
City of Southampton Open Meet

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Venue

Cardiff
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Littledown Centre
Aldershot
Hart
Aldershot
Cardiff
Penlan LC
Southampton
Alton

Arun
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Alton

Alton

Alton
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Littledown

Bournemouth

Omiblmamtan

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alinn 0 Nias

Level

2
2

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



oc.04
32.75
32.78
32.86
34.03
34.27
35.28
36.21
36.45
37.09
43.89

1:02.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.00
29.09

1:02.75
28.38
28.64
28.26
28.30
28.23
28.48
29.16
28.91
29.43
29.66
29.84
29.68
30.02
30.45
30.89
30.47
30.87
30.55
31.58
32.64
31.75
32.19
31.55
31.82
32.78
32.21

32.75
32.86
34.03
34.27
35.28
36.45
37.09
36.21

43.89

Copyright 2024

343
342
339
305
299
274
253
248
236
142
48

WA Pts

494
489
48
527
513
534
531
535
521
486
498
472
462
453
461
445
427
409
426
409
422
382
346
376
361
383
374
342
360
343
339
305
299
274
248
236
253
142

Round

F

m I T I ™

m m I I I

o/ 1ur 1o
29/09/12
12/01/13
21/07/12
14/04/12
11/03/12
05/02/12
03/07/11
01/10/11
16/07/11
25/09/10
23/11/20

Date

20/11/22
23/10/21
23/11/20
17/11119
28/09/19
09/02/19
09/02/19
04/11/18
06/10/18
22/09/18
23/06/18
24/06/17
09/04/17
25/06/16
11/06/16
13/12/15
211115
08/03/15
24/01/15
29/11/14
27/09/14
09/03/14
06/10/13
28/09/13
06/04/13
10/03/13
10/02/13
12/01/13
15/12/12

29/09/12
21/07/12
14/04/12
11/03/12
05/02/12
01/10/11
16/07/11
03/07/11
25/09/10

UIly Ul QUULHIAINTIPLUTT DU JdlTIES IVIVIETIU UpET!
Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District SC Club Championships
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Hampshire County Development

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Alton & District Champs

Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1

Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2022

Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2021
Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1
Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course
Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Alton District Club Championships

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017

Alton District Club Championships

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker

Alton & District Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Alton & District SC Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Hampshire County Development

Alton & District Champs

Suuldpon
Alton

Alton
Southampton
Littledown
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Alton

Swansea

Venue

Cardiff
Penlan LC
Swansea
Littledown Centre
Hart
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Aldershot
Southampton
Aldershot
Alton

Arun

Alton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Portsmouth
Alton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton
Littledown
Southampton
Southampton
Alton

Bournemouth

Alton
Southampton
Littledown
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville

Alton

PagsZ/3

AN & UISL

Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4

0

Club Swam Under Level

2

3

0
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2

4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



