## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jessica Cross - (806059) - Swansea University SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
28.23	535	F	04/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	2
28.26	534	Н	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
28.30	531	Н	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
28.38	527	F	17/11/19	Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course	Littledown Centre	Rushmoor Ryl	2
28.48	521	Н	06/10/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
28.64	513	Н	28/09/19	Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	3
28.91	498	Н	23/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
29.00	494	F	20/11/22	Cardiff International Open Meet 2022	Cardiff		2
29.09	489	F	23/10/21	Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2021	Penlan LC		3
29.16	486	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
29.43	472	F	24/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
29.66	462	F	09/04/17	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017	Arun	Alton & Dist	3
29.68	461	Н	11/06/16	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
29.84	453	F	25/06/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
30.02	445	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
30.45	427	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
30.47	426	F	24/01/15	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
30.55	422	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
30.87	409	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	4
30.89	409	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
31.55	383		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
31.58	382		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
31.75	376		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
31.82	374		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
32.19	361		06/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
32.21	360		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2

							D 0/0
3∠.04	340		00/10/13	City or Southampton SC James Moreno Open	очинатрит	AILUII & DISL	Page 2 / 3
32.75	343		29/09/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
32.78	342		12/01/13	Alton & District SC Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
32.86	339	Н	21/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
34.03	305		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
34.27	299		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
35.28	274		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
36.21	253		03/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
36.45	248		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
37.09	236	Н	16/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
43.89	142		25/09/10	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:02.75	48	F	23/11/20	Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1	Swansea		0

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.00	494	F	20/11/22	Cardiff International Open Meet 2022	Cardiff		2
29.09	489	F	23/10/21	Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2021	Penlan LC		3
1:02.75	48	F	23/11/20	Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1	Swansea		0
28.38	527	F	17/11/19	Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course	Littledown Centre	Rushmoor Ryl	2
28.64	513	Н	28/09/19	Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	3
28.26	534	Н	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
28.30	531	Н	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
28.23	535	F	04/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	2
28.48	521	Н	06/10/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
29.16	486	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
28.91	498	Н	23/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
29.43	472	F	24/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
29.66	462	F	09/04/17	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017	Arun	Alton & Dist	3
29.84	453	F	25/06/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
29.68	461	Н	11/06/16	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
30.02	445	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
30.45	427	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
30.89	409	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
30.47	426	F	24/01/15	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
30.87	409	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	4
30.55	422	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
31.58	382		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
32.64	346		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
31.75	376		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
32.19	361		06/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
31.55	383		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
31.82	374		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
32.78	342		12/01/13	Alton & District SC Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
32.21	360		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
32.75	343		29/09/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
32.86	339	Н	21/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
34.03	305		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
34.27	299		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
35.28	274		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
36.45	248		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
37.09	236	Н	16/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
36.21	253		03/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
43.89	142		25/09/10	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
Conveight 202	v.á					Powered By SDOD	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS